
Transform the delivery of your presentation with 
the first ever 4,000 lumen, lightweight X/W/EH400 projector. 
This projector is designed to be used at any time of day and for multiple 
purposes, including professional use - from business meetings to classrooms. It offers 
top quality projected colors, long lamp life with a low overall cost of ownership.��Specially designed 
for businesses and education environments, Optoma’s precision optics in the X/W/EH400 projector pushes for 
larger screen sizes and superior legibility when paired with DLP technology, pictures and text are crystal clear even 
in ambient light conditions.

Business 1080P

X/W/EH400

www.optoma.com

Ultra-bright Projectors
Longer lamp life, easy installation, and compact design



X/W/EH400
Ultra Bright plus Longer Life 

Ultra-Bright 4,000 Lumens : Lights on viewing, vibrant in all conditions.
Long lamp life : Reduce the number of lamp changes with lamp life of up to 
10,000 hours² using the Education Cycle. 

USB Power - let there be power 
Use the USB-Power to power an HDMI dongle, such 
as Optoma’s HDCast Pro  or Google Chromecast

MHL on HDMI 
Simply connect your MHL compatible smart device to with an MHL 
cable to enjoy content from your smartphone or tablet. 

Built-in Speakers  
The built-in speaker offers excellent audio support. Easy to set up 
without the need for costly external speakers. 

Direct power off
You can powered off your projector immediately or directly at the 
mains. Should you require to turn you projector back on 
immediately it will take about 90 seconds to start up. 

*Optoma guarantees that in normal use, Optoma DLP® color quality will be indistinguishable from when new. Please note that worn lamps will give slight variance. Exclusions: *(1) Guarantee 
is voided if the projector is subject to damage through mis-use. (2) Guarantee may be void in industrial or commercial entertainment environments where dust or smoke is particularly excessive 
3) Guarantee will not apply if lamp brightness is below 50% due to wear or if the projector is not working due to other fault. DLP®, and the DLP logo are registered trademarks of Texas 
Instruments. All other product names and company names used herein are for identifications purposes only and may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. All 
images have been simulated. Errors and omissions excepted, all specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2014, Optoma Corporation.

Energy saving
Using the specially designed lamp modes, you can reduce the 
power consumption by up to 70%. Each mode also has a positive 
effect on the lamp life, while lowering the total cost of ownership 
and reducing maintenance. 

Input / Output

Eco+ technology 
Brings together high contrast, improved lamp life 
and energy saving features that are easy to use 
while reducing power consumption. 

1.HDMI1/MHL
2.HDMI
3.Powered USB/
   Serivce/Mouse
4.VGA In
5.VGA Out

6.Composite In
7.Audio In 3.5mm
8.Audio Out 3.5mm
9.Power
10.Security Bar
11.RS-232
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Specificatiors X400 W400 EH400

Resol ution

Channel

Brightness

Conteast

Speaker

Weight

Size(cm)

ThrowRatio

Zoom Lens

Nise
(Eco mode)

Lamp life
(hours)

I/O

3D

XGA

B2B,Dealers

4000

22,000:1

2W

2.5kg

29.8x23x8.3

1.95-2.15

1.1x

29db

10,000(Max)
(Education cycle)

2xHDMI,VGA in/out,
MHL,RS232,Composite,
Audio in/out,USB Power
(5V/1A)

Full HD 3D

WXGA

B2B,Dealers

4000

22,000:1

2W

2.5kg

29.8x23x8.3

1.54-1.72

1.1x

29db

10,000(Max)
(Education cycle)

2xHDMI,VGA in/out,
MHL,RS232,Composite,
Audio in/out,USB Power
(5V/1A)

Full HD 3D

1080p

B2B,Dealers

4000

22,000:1

2W

2.5kg

29.8x23x8.3

1.48-1.62

1.1x

29db

10,000(Max)
(Education cycle)

2xHDMI,VGA in/out,
MHL,RS232,Composite,
Audio in/out,USB Power
(5V/1A)

Full HD 3D


