



Ultra Bright plus Longer Life

- Ultra-Bright 4,000 Lumens: Lights on viewing, vibrant in all conditions.
- Long lamp life: Reduce the number of lamp changes with lamp life of up to 10,000 hours² using the Education Cycle.



Input / Output



- 1.HDMI1/MHL
- 2.HDMI
- 3.Powered USB/ Serivce/Mouse
- 4.VGA In
- 5.VGA Out
- 6.Composite In
- 7.Audio In 3.5mm
- 8. Audio Out 3.5mm
- 9.Power
- 10.Security Bar
- 11.RS-232

USB Power - let there be power

Use the USB-Power to power an HDMI dongle, such as Optoma's HDCast Pro or Google Chromecast



MHL on HDMI

Simply connect your MHL compatible smart device to with an MHL cable to enjoy content from your smartphone or tablet.

Built-in Speakers

The built-in speaker offers excellent audio support. Easy to set up without the need for costly external speakers.



Direct power off

You can powered off your projector immediately or directly at the mains. Should you require to turn you projector back on immediately it will take about 90 seconds to start up.

Eco+ technology

Brings together high contrast, improved lamp life and energy saving features that are easy to use while reducing power consumption.



Energy saving

Using the specially designed lamp modes, you can reduce the power consumption by up to 70%. Each mode also has a positive effect on the lamp life, while lowering the total cost of ownership and reducing maintenance.

Specificatiors	X400	W400	EH400
Resol ution	XGA	WXGA	1080p
Channel	B2B,Dealers	B2B,Dealers	B2B,Dealers
Brightness	4000	4000	4000
Conteast	22,000:1	22,000:1	22,000:1
Speaker	2W	2W	2W
Nise (Eco mode)	29db	29db	29db
Weight	2.5kg	2.5kg	2.5kg
Size(cm)	29.8x23x8.3	29.8x23x8.3	29.8x23x8.3
ThrowRatio	1.95-2.15	1.54-1.72	1.48-1.62
Zoom Lens	1.1x	1.1x	1.1x
Lamp life (hours)	10,000(Max) (Education cycle)	10,000(Max) (Education cycle)	10,000(Max) (Education cycle)
I/O	2xHDMI,VGA in/out, MHL,RS232,Composite, Audio in/out,USB Power (5V/1A)	2xHDMI,VGA in/out, MHL,RS232,Composite, Audio in/out,USB Power (5V/1A)	2xHDMI,VGA in/out, MHL,RS232,Composite, Audio in/out,USB Power (5V/1A)
3D	Full HD 3D	Full HD 3D	Full HD 3D

